Tel:   +44 (0)1793 840840
E-mail:   sales@pmgcompanyonline.com
Web:   www.pmgcompanyonline.com
Full details on technical specifications, test methods and values are available on request.
CCBM100
Medical Grade Polyolefin Tubing.
PLF103
Superior grade, 3:1 flame retardant polyolefin

• Wire bundling and splice protection
• Identification of wires an cables
• Military and defense harnesses
Available Colours - standard top row, non-standard bottom row. Clear
is not flame retarded.
BLACK RED YELLOW BLUE WHITE CLEAR
ORANGE BROWN GREEN GREY VIOLET GYS
Ordering
Description
Minimum ID Supplied
(mm)
Maximum ID Recovered
(mm)
Recovered Wall Thickness
(mm)
PLF103-1.5/0.5 1.50 0.50 0.45
PLF103-3/1 3.0 1.0 0.55
PLF103-4.5/1.5 4.5 1.5 0.55
PLF103-6/2 6.0 2.0 0.65
PLF103-9/3 9.0 3.0 0.75
PLF103-12/4 12.0 4.0 0.75
PLF103-18/6 18.0 6.0 0.85
PLF103-24/8 24.0 8.0 1.00
PLF103-39/13 39.0 13.0 1.15
Packaging options – Spools, coils, mini boxes, 1.2m lengths and bespoke cut pieces